Date: 1/12/2023
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 1:55
Attendance: 87
Location: McGill

Montreal () -vs- McGill ()
1/12/2023 at McGill

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Montreal 0 2 0 2
McGill 2 1 0 3

MTL: Emily-Renee Paquin (1); Amelie Poire-Lehoux (1)

McG: Makenzie McCallum (1); Quynn Campbell (1); Sarah-Maude

Lavoie (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MTL McG
1st 9:59 McG Makenzie McCallum , EV 0 1
1st 14:29 McG Sarah-Maude Lavoie Christiana Colizza, Olivia Pridham PP 0 2
2nd  5:47 MTL Emily-Renee Paquin Justine Pelletier, Leyla Gagnon EV 1 2
2nd 14:29 MTL Amelie Poire-Lehoux Audrey Gervais, PP 2 2
2nd 18:29 McG Quynn Campbell Makenzie McCallum, EV 2 3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MTL Mylene Lefebvre 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:08 PP
2nd McG Mika Chang 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  13:28 PP
2nd McG Bridget O'Hare 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 16:27 PP
2nd MTL Justine Pelletier 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:23 PP
3rd MTL Kaleigh Quennec 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 15:34 PP
3rd McG Cassidy Stasiuk 02:00 CHECK TO THE HEAD MINOR  18:23 PP




Montreal 2

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

11
12
13
14
15
16
19
25
26
27
30
33
41
44
55
82
91
92
97

Breanne Dondo
Kaleigh Quennec
Emily-Renee Paquin
Justine Pelletier
Laurie Fontaine
Joanie Garand
Marie Terriault
Chloe Duchesneau
Audrey Gervais
Jade Picard

Aube Racine
Rosalie Gilbert
Mylene Lefebvre
Amelie Poire-Lehoux
Jessika Boulanger
Eloise Jure
Raphaelle Pouliot
Camille Dumont
Leyla Gagnon

o

McGill 3

Pos

Totals

Player

NOO OOOHrH OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoORH®R O O

WH OOO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OH+H OOOOHROO OoO|(P
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w

OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

Sarah Carmichael
Meg Harley

Mia Vaananen
Maika Lecavalier
Mika Chang
Christiana Colizza
Marika Labrecque
Emma Piers
Makenzie McCallum
Michelle Ngan
Quynn Campbell
Olivia Pridham
Bridget O'Hare
Anika Cormier
Suraiya Suleman
Stephanie Keeper
Jaime Kastelic
Cassidy Stasiuk
Sarah-Maude Lavoie
Sophie Lajeunesse

o

Totals

Montreal Goalkeeping

Montreal Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

WO H OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OH+HOHKHOOOOOOOOoO|IM

Tota

WO oOoOOoOOoOO0OOoOoOOoO+H OO OOF OOOO Oo|(P
OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

McGill Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

30 Aube Racine

33 Rosalie Gilbert

0:00

L 60:00

16

1 Sarah Carmichael

31 Sophie Lajeunesse

W _60:00

0 12 14 13

39

Totals

Montreal Faceoffs

ww o>

oo o

HID O

D ON

(O O |W

oo ©o|o

16

Totals

G
A
0:00 O
2
2

McGill Faceoffs

0 12 14 13

39



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP McG
0-1 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2

1-2

1-2 PP MTL
1-2 PP MTL
2-2 PP MTL
2-2 PP MTL
2-2 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL
2-3 PP MTL

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[09:59] GOAL by McG Makenzie McCallum (FIRST GOAL), On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 4 for season.
Montreal 0, McGill 1

[14:08] Penalty on Mylene Lefebvre MTL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[14:08] Start power play for McG.

[14:29] GOAL by McG Sarah-Maude Lavoie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christiana Colizza and Olivia Pridham, On ice for McG: ,
On ice for MTL: , goal humber 2 for season.

Montreal 0, McGill 2
Period #2 Plays

[1 Mylene Lefebvre (MTL) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for McG.

[05:47] GOAL by MTL Emily-Renee Paquin, Assist by Justine Pelletier and Leyla Gagnon, On ice for MTL: , On ice for McG: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Montreal 1, McGill 2
[13:28] Penalty on Mika Chang McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[13:28] Start power play for MTL.

[14:29] GOAL by MTL Amelie Poire-Lehoux (POWER PLAY), Assist by Audrey Gervais, On ice for MTL: , On ice for McG: , goal
number 3 for season.

Montreal 2, McGill 2
[16:27] Penalty on Bridget O'Hare McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[16:27] Start power play for MTL.

[18:29] GOAL by McG Quynn Campbell, Assist by Makenzie McCallum, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 4 for
season.

Montreal 2, McGill 3
[19:23] Penalty on Justine Pelletier MTL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

Period #3 Plays

[1 Mika Chang (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MTL.

[]1 Bridget O'Hare (McG) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for McG.

[1 Justine Pelletier (MTL) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for McG.

[15:34] Penalty on Kaleigh Quennec MTL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[15:34] Start power play for McG.

[18:23] Penalty on Cassidy Stasiuk McG 2 minutes for CHECK TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[18:23] End power play for McG.

[] Start power play for MTL.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Kaleigh Quennec (MTL) penalty complete.
[]1 Cassidy Stasiuk (McG) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MTL.



