Montreal () -vs- McGill () 1/12/2023 at McGill

Date: 1/12/2023 Start: 7:03PM Time: 1:55 Attendance: 87 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Montreal	0	2	0	2
McGill	2	1	0	3

MTL: Emily-Renee Paquin (1); Amelie Poire-Lehoux (1)
McG: Makenzie McCallum (1); Quynn Campbell (1); Sarah-Maude

Lavoie (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	MTL	McG
1st	9:59	McG	Makenzie McCallum	,	EV	0	1
1st	14:29	McG	Sarah-Maude Lavoie	Christiana Colizza, Olivia Pridham	PP	0	2
2nd	5:47	MTL	Emily-Renee Paquin	Justine Pelletier, Leyla Gagnon	EV	1	2
2nd	14:29	MTL	Amelie Poire-Lehoux	Audrey Gervais,	PP	2	2
2nd	18:29	McG	Quynn Campbell	Makenzie McCallum,	EV	2	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MTL	Mylene Lefebvre	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	14:08	PP
2nd	McG	Mika Chang	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:28	PP
2nd	McG	Bridget O'Hare	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	16:27	PP
2nd	MTL	Justine Pelletier	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:23	PP
3rd	MTL	Kaleigh Quennec	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	15:34	PP
3rd	McG	Cassidy Stasiuk	02:00	CHECK TO THE HEAD	MINOR	18:23	PP

Individual

Montreal 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	11	Breanne Dondo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaleigh Quennec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Emily-Renee Paquin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Justine Pelletier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Laurie Fontaine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Joanie Garand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Marie Terriault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Chloe Duchesneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Audrey Gervais	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jade Picard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Aube Racine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Rosalie Gilbert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Mylene Lefebvre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Amelie Poire-Lehoux	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Jessika Boulanger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Eloise Jure	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Raphaelle Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Camille Dumont	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Leyla Gagnon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

McGill 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Sarah Carmichael	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Meg Harley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mia Vaananen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Maika Lecavalier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mika Chang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Christiana Colizza	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Marika Labrecque	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Emma Piers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Makenzie McCallum	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Michelle Ngan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Quynn Campbell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivia Pridham	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Bridget O'Hare	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Anika Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Suraiya Suleman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Stephanie Keeper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Jaime Kastelic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cassidy Stasiuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Sarah-Maude Lavoie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Sophie Lajeunesse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Montreal Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Montreal Goalkeeping

Tota	
	#
0	1

McGill Goalkeeping

		שכ		u						104
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1	Sarah Carmichael		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Sophie Lajeunesse	W	60:00	2	0	12	14	13	0	39
	Totals			2	0	12	14	13	0	39

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30	Aube Racine		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Rosalie Gilbert	L	60:00	3	0	4	6	6	0	16
	Totals			3	0	4	6	6	0	16

Montreal Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:59] GOAL by McG Makenzie McCallum (FIRST GOAL), On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 4 for season.
		Montreal 0, McGill 1
0-1		[14:08] Penalty on Mylene Lefebvre MTL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP McG	[14:08] Start power play for McG.
0-1	PP McG	[14:29] GOAL by McG Sarah-Maude Lavoie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christiana Colizza and Olivia Pridham, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 2 for season.
		Montreal 0, McGill 2
		Period #2 Plays
0-2	PP McG	[] Mylene Lefebvre (MTL) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for McG.
0-2		[05:47] GOAL by MTL Emily-Renee Paquin, Assist by Justine Pelletier and Leyla Gagnon, On ice for MTL: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for season.
		Montreal 1, McGill 2
1-2		[13:28] Penalty on Mika Chang McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP MTL	[13:28] Start power play for MTL.
1-2	PP MTL	[14:29] GOAL by MTL Amelie Poire-Lehoux (POWER PLAY), Assist by Audrey Gervais, On ice for MTL: , On ice for McG: , goal number 3 for season.
		Montreal 2, McGill 2
2-2	PP MTL	[16:27] Penalty on Bridget O'Hare McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP MTL	[16:27] Start power play for MTL.
2-2	PP MTL	[18:29] GOAL by McG Quynn Campbell, Assist by Makenzie McCallum, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 4 for season.
		Montreal 2, McGill 3
2-3	PP MTL	[19:23] Penalty on Justine Pelletier MTL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
		Period #3 Plays
2-3	PP MTL	[] Mika Chang (McG) penalty complete.
2-3	PP MTL	[] End power play for MTL.
2-3	PP MTL	[] Bridget O'Hare (McG) penalty complete.
2-3	PP MTL	[] Start power play for McG.
2-3	PP MTL	[] Justine Pelletier (MTL) penalty complete.
2-3	PP MTL	[] End power play for McG.
2-3	PP MTL	[15:34] Penalty on Kaleigh Quennec MTL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-3		[15:34] Start power play for McG.
2-3		[18:23] Penalty on Cassidy Stasiuk McG 2 minutes for CHECK TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
2-3		[18:23] End power play for McG.
2-3	PP MTL	[] Start power play for MTL.
		Period #0 Plays
2-3	PP MTL	[] Kaleigh Quennec (MTL) penalty complete.
າາ	DD MTI	[] Cassidy Charity (McC) panelty complete

2-3

2-3

PP MTL [] Cassidy Stasiuk (McG) penalty complete.

PP MTL [] End power play for MTL.